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Anlage
Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 10, 72762 Reutlingen

Hallenadresse
Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 10 (Halle TVR)/Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 4(Halle ehemals
PSV), 72762 Reutlingen

Sportwart/in
Linsenbolz, Mark
T 0179 9223611 m.linsenbolz@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Bauer, Anne
T 015129195955 anne.schiffer83@web.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Patrick Haefen von
m 016090437654, fam.vonhaefen@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Haefen von, Patrick
Bertsch, Axel
Rall, Claudius
Muller, Heiko
Burzer, Jorg

Dr. Huber, Steffen
Hopfer, Friedhelm
Dunst, Robert
Merz, Wolfgang
Funk, Oliver
Wourst, Bernd
Stotz, Hans Jorg
Kurtz, Martin
Zahn, Alexander
Starr, Andreas
Seiz, Markus
Stauch, Thorsten
Wandel, Wolfram
Knechtel, Dierk
Auch, Fabian
Bahnmdller, Marc

Ersatzspieler

E1 Burth, Erich

E2 Leippert, Frank
E3 Stéarr, Christoph
E4 Schipke, Oliver

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16851392
17606514
16992111
16500052
17053769
17150836
17159513
16404146
16950834
16651684
16751379
16751263
16551602
17250816
17650651
16650674
17281663
16753779
16101968
17753601
17353897

16404147
16150495
17850449
16250370

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK11,0

LK13,0
LK15,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E5 Zondler, Frank
E6 Zondler, Claus
E7 Loffler, Rainer
E8 Stenzel, Udo
E9 Nier, Rolf
E10Raisch, Eckhard

E11Vukovics-Himpfner, Karoly

E12Reusch, Herbert
E13Berls, Jurgen
El14Midiller, Axel
El5Lischka, Andreas
E16Rauch, Kurt
E17Zimmermann, Achim
E18Reiff, Alec

E19Seiz, Walter
E20List, Eberhard
E21Dr. Schneider, Claus
E22Steinegger, Klaus-Peter
E23Grébmayr, Klaus
E24Renz, Rainer
E25Stenzel, Joachim

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16150490
15950496
15950513
16150502
15050886
15650653
15951287
15351166
16150512
15200064
16750566
15651397
17850786
17852345
15750607
16050965
15750583
15504563
15904214
15451126
15351169

LK DR - Info

Sen.

LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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